
Lääne-Virumaa 2006. a D-klassi talvised MV

02. märts 2006 Rakvere

TÜDRUKUD
60 M JOOKS

1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 9,21
2 KARMEN ALAMETS 15.12.95 RRG 9,63
3 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 9,64
4 TEELE TAHK .1996 RRG 9,85
5 TRINE INNOS 25.2.95 Võsu 10,23
6 MARIAN ROOP 1.2.95 Tamsalu 10,32
7 DAISY UUE 9.12.96 RRG 10,33
8 GETTER KANGUR 15.11.95 Lasila 10,36
9 BERIT DELIA LILLE 11.12.95 Haljala 10,37

10 KÄROL MÄNNIK 13.5.95 R.PK 10,38
11 ELIS LIBLIK 31.7.96 RG 10,39
12 MAILI VILLERS 24.6.95 Laekvere 10,40
13 MARTA RUMMI .1998 Kadrina 10,44
14 KEITHI ÕUNAPUU 24.2.95 R.L.AK 10,57
15 MARIAN MOLDAU .1997 Aluvere 10,58
16 KAILE ADUSOO .1997 RRG 10,58
17 NELE TORM .1996 Aluvere 10,64
18 HELENA KIRS .1998 RRG 10,65
19 KRISTIINE SÄRG .1995 Kadrina 10,66
20 TUULE SIRELI MÄE .1996 Tudu 10,67
21 MARIT INNOS 14.8.96 Võsu 10,96
22 BIRGIT NEEME 22.9.96 Tamsalu 10,71
23 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 11,08
24 HELEN LISTAK .1995 Aluvere 11.10
25 MARIA KLIMSON .1995 Aluvere 11,26
26 TRIIN LÄÄNEMÄGI 19.2.96 RG 11,28
27 KRISTIN UNDREST .1997 Aluvere 11,50
28 PILLE-RIIN JÜRGENSON 16.3.95 Laekvere 11,58

v.v. JANNE LAUSMAA .1995 Kadrina 9.69
v.v. MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 9,91
v.v. VERONICA IVANOV 13.2.98 RRG 10,61

MARIA-HELENA ALJAS diskvalif.

60 M TÕKKEJOOKS
1 TEELE TAHK .1996 RRG 10,85
2 MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 10,85
3 DAISY UUE 9.12.96 RRG 11,93
4 TRIIN TORM 27.11.96 RRG 12,03
5 LIINA RAJAMÄE 6.2.96 RRG 12,05
6 GETTER KANGUR 15.11.95 Lasila 12,19
7 BERIT DELIA LILLE 11.12.95 Haljala 12,20
8 TRIIN LÄÄNEMÄGI 19.2.96 RG 12,31
9 ELIS LIBLIK 31.7.96 RG 12,33

10 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 12,38
11 KEITHI ÕUNAPUU .1995 R.L.AK 12,48
12 MARIAN ROOP 1.2.95 Tamsalu 12,66
13 BIRGIT NEEME 22.9.96 Tamsalu 12,68
14 TUULE SIRELI MÄE .1996 Tudu 13,05

v.v. VERONICA IVANOV 13.2.98 RRG 12,91



KAUGUSHÜPE
1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 4.61
2 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 4.14
3 TEELE TAHK .1996 RRG 3.85
4 MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 3.64
5 KÄROL MÄNNIK .1995 R.PK 3.61
6 KARMEN ALAMETS 15.12.95 RRG 3.60
7 MARIAN ROOP 1.2.95 Tamsalu 3.48
8 KEITHI ÕUNAPUU 24.2.95 R.L.AK 3.28
9 ELIS LIBLIK 31.7.96 RG 3.24

10 GETTER KANGUR 15.11.95 Lasila 3.22
11 NELE TORM .1996 Aluvere 3.20
12 MARTA RUMMI .1998 Kadrina 3.20
13 LIINA RAJAMÄE 6.2.96 RRG 3.12
14 DAISY UUE 9.12.96 RRG 3.11
15 KRISTIINE SÄRG .1996 Kadrina 3.07
16 TRIIN TORM 27.11.96 RRG 3.07
17 MARIT INNOS 14.8.96 Võsu 3.06
18 MAILI VILLERS 24.6.95 Laekvere 3.03
19 BERIT DELIA LILLE 11.12.95 Haljala 2.95
20 TRIIN LÄÄNEMÄGI 19.2. RG 2.93
21 TUULE SIRELI MÄE .1996 Tudu 2.92
22 MARIAN MOLDAU .1997 Aluvere 2.90
23 BIRGIT NEEME 22.9.96 Tamsalu 2.90
24 HELEN LISTAK .1995 Aluvere 2.90
25 PILLE-RIIN JÜRGENSON 16.3.95 Laekvere 2.78
26 MARIA-HELENA ALJAS 15.1.96 Võsu 2.74
27 KRISTIN UNDREST .1997 Aluvere 2.70

v.v. VERONICA IVANOV 13.2.98 RRG 2.82
v.v. JANNE LAUSMAA .1995 Kadrina 3.56

KÕRGUSHÜPE
1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 1.25
2 TEELE TAHK .1996 RRG 1.15
3 TRINE INNOS 25.2.95 Võsu 1.05
4 MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 1.05
5 MARIT INNOS 14.8.96 Võsu 1.05
6 TRIIN TORM 27.11.96 RRG 1.05

KUULITÕUGE
1 TRINE INNOS 25.2.95 Võsu 9.93
2 CÄTLYN OKAS 21.2.95 Tamsalu 9.91
3 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 9.43
4 KÄROL MÄNNIK 13.5.95 R.PK 9.36
5 HELEN LISTAK .1995 Aluvere 8.90
6 KARMEN ALAMETS 15.12.95 RRG 8.53
7 LIINA RAJAMÄE 6.2.96 RRG 8.41
8 MARIA-HELENA ALJAS 15.1.96 Võsu 8.36
9 ERIKA KALAIS .1995 Kadrina 8.30

10 PILLE-RIIN JÜRGENSON 16.3.95 Laekvere 7.58
11 TUULE SIRELI MÄE .1996 Tudu 6.84
12 NELE TORM .1996 Aluvere 6.10

v.v. KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 11.18



POISID
60 M JOOKS

1 ANDRI METSARU .1995 Aluvere 9,48
2 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 9,51
3 HENDRIK KALVET 8.4.95 Tamsalu 9,60
4 ANDRE VÄINMA .1995 Aluvere 9,62
5 KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Haljala 9,67
6 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 9,68
7 RANEL ROHTLA .1995 Kadrina 9,74
8 KAAREL MEINER 17.10.96 Haljala 9,91
9 HANDERSS PIHO 23.1.95 RRG 9,94

10 AILAR OMLER .1995 Aluvere 9,95
11 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 10,07
12 GERT LINNART .1995 R.L.AK 10,09
13 MATIS KREEK 6.9.95 Tamsalu 10,12
14 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 10,24
15 KAURI PIISKOPPEL 23.6.95 Tamsalu 10,27
16 RANEL MOOR 24.10.95 Laekvere 10,28
17 HENDRIK SIKKA 22.5.96 RRG 10,29
18 MAIKEL HOMIN 8.3.95 R.L.AK 10,30
19 KRISTO PUUSEPP 17.7.96 Võsu 10,30
20 KERT KRUUSMAA 12.8.96 RG 10,32
21 JOONATAN LEPIK 25.3.95 Võsu 10,36
22 MART LEPP 28.9.95 Laekvere 10,40
23 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS .1996 Aluvere 10,42
24 KERT VAHISALU 9.1.96 Tamsalu 10,47
25 VITALIK LEVIN 19.12.95 Tamsalu 10,48
26 ANDRES KASEKAMP 24.10.95 Tamsalu 10,57
27 KAUR TOPS 5.6.95 Tamsalu 10,60
28 HELGER ANDERSON 16.8.95 R.L.AK 10,67
29 KRISTOFER ORUPÕLD 9.7.96 RG 10,74
30 OLIVER PARV 2.3.95 R.L.AK 10,75
31 SANDER SAUL 20.9.95 R.PK 10,80
32 TÕNIS KLAASMÄGI 14.4.95 Laekvere 10,87
33 LAURI METS 12.1.98 Haljala 10,98
34 JAANO LOORITS 19.2.95 Laekvere 11,00
35 STEN ORG .1996 Aluvere 11,03
36 RAINER PASTIMÄE 12.3.95 R.PK 11,06
37 ANDRES LEPASAAR .1995 Aluvere 11,10
38 PEETER-ERIK RUMMO .1998 Kadrina 11,20
39 TAURI MEREMAA 3.1.98 Haljala 11,41

v.v INGAR KORKMA 26.9.94 Võsu 9,98
v.v KARL-EDUARD TAMM 22.2.97 R.Erag. 10,66

60 M TÕKKEJOOKS
1 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 10,16
2 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 10,68
3 HENDRIK KALVET 8.4.95 Tamsalu 10,69
4 HENDRIK SIKKA 22.5.96 RRG 11,20
5 RANEL ROHTLA .1995 Kadrina 11,38
6 KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Haljala 11,49
7 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 11,60
8 MATIS KREEK 6.9.95 Tamsalu 11,69



9 KERT KRUUSMAA 12.8.96 RG 11,81
10 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 11,81
11 KERT VAHISALU 9.1.96 Tamsalu 11,93
12 VITALIK LEVIN 19.12.95 Tamsalu 11,96
13 ANDRES KASEKAMP 24.10.95 Tamsalu 11,97
14 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS .1996 Aluvere 12,00
15 ANDREE KARI 4.4.95 R.L.AK 12,09
16 KAAREL MEINER 17.10.96 Haljala 12,27
17 RAINER PASTIMÄE 12.3.95 R.PK 12,47
18 KAUR TOPS 5.6.95 Tamsalu 12,49
19 LAURI METS 12.1.98 Haljala 12,56
20 KAURI PIISKOPPEL 23.6.95 Tamsalu 12,89
21 KRISTOFER ORUPÕLD 9.7.96 RG 13,48
22 TAURI MEREMAA 3.1.98 Haljala 13,65

v.v KARL-EDUARD TAMM 22.2.97 R.Erag. 13,07

KAUGUSHÜPE
1 ANDRI METSARU .1995 Aluvere 4.13
2 MARTIN FLINK .1995 RRG 4.00
3 ANDRE VÄINMA .1995 Aluvere 3.85
4 AILAR OMLER .1995 Aluvere 3.69
5 RANEL ROHTLA .1995 Kadrina 3.68
6 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 3.68
7 MIKK PÕDERSALU 15.3.95 R.PK 3.68
8 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 3.66
9 HANDERSS PIHO 23.1.95 RRG 3.60

10 KASPAR HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 3.58
11 ANDREE KARI 4.4.95 R.L.AK 3.55
12 KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Haljala 3.52
13 GERT LINNART .1995 R.L.AK 3.45
14 HELGER ANDERSON 16.8.95 R.L.AK 3.43
15 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS .1995 Aluvere 3.40
16 KRISTO PUUSEPP 17.7.96 Võsu 3.33
17 ANDRES KASEKAMP 24.10.95 Tamsalu 3.30
18 KAAREL MEINER 17.10.96 Haljala 3.30
19 RANEL MOOR 24.10.95 Laekvere 3.26
20 KRISTOFER ORUPÕLD 9.7.96 RG 3.25
21 KERT VAHISALU 9.1.96 Tamsalu 3.25
22 ANDRES LEPASAAR .1995 Aluvere 3.22
23 JOONATAN LEPIK 25.3.95 Võsu 3.22
24 MATIS KREEK 6.9.95 Tamsalu 3.21
25 MART LEPP 28.9.95 Laekvere 3.14
26 KAUR TOPS 5.6.95 Tamsalu 3.08
27 HENDRIK SIKKA 22.5.96 RRG 3.07
28 VITALIK LEVIN 19.12.95 Tamsalu 3.07
29 TAURI MEREMAA 3.1.98 Haljala 2.98
30 TÕNIS KLAASMÄGI 14.4.95 Laekvere 2.88
31 JAANO LOORITS 2.12.95 Laekvere 2.79
32 LAURI METS 12.1.98 Haljala 2.75
33 STEN ORG .1996 Aluvere 2.71

v.v INGAR KORKMA 26.9.94 Võsu 3.17

KÕRGUSHÜPE
1 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 1.25
2 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 1.20



3 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE .1996 Kadrina 1.20
4 MARTIN FLINK 13.1.95 RRG 1.20
5 MIKK PÕDERSALU 15.3.95 R.PK 1.10
6 KARL-EDUARD TAMM 22.2.97 R.Erag. 1.00

KUULITÕUGE
1 MAIKEL HOMIN 8.3.95 R.L.AK 12.90
2 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 12.59
3 ANDRI METSARU .1995 Aluvere 12.59
4 GERT LINNART .1995 R.L.AK 11.98
5 HENDRIK KALVET 8.4.95 Tamsalu 11.35
6 RANEL MOOR 24.10.95 Laekvere 11.18
7 ANDRE VÄINMA .1996 Aluvere 10.85
8 SANDER SAUL 20.4.95 R.PK 10.84
9 JOONATAN LEPIK 25.3.95 Võsu 10.21

10 ANDREE KARI 4.4.95 R.L.AK 10.20
11 HANDERSS PIHO 23.1.95 RRG 9.91
12 JAAUS ARU .1995 Aluvere 9.80
13 KAURI PIISKOPPEL 23.6.95 Tamsalu 9.40
14 KRISTO PUUSEPP 17.7.96 Võsu 9.07
15 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 8.97
16 STEN ORG .1996 Aluvere 8.44
17 TÕNIS KLAASMÄGI 14.4.95 Laekvere 8.32
18 VILJAR VEEVÄLI 12.6.95 Laekvere 8.28
19 ANDRES LEPASAAR .1995 Aluvere 7.70
20 LENNO LAANISTE .1998 Kadrina 6.61

v.v KRIS ILVES 24.12.95 Haljala 8.38
v.v KAAREL MEINER 17.10.96 Haljala 7.32
v.v TAURI MEREMAA 3.1.98 Haljala 7.15
v.v LAURI METS 12.1.98 Haljala 6.70

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


